
JBL 4th Edition 
FF 1 Schedule 
4 Hour Blocks 

Day DATE TOPIC INSTRUCTOR 

Wednesday 9/7/2022 Intro Registration & Overview – Chapters 1 and 2 Fabrizio 

Friday 9/9/2022 Chapter 3 and PPE skills Fabrizio 

Saturday 9/10/2022 Training Center Fabrizio 

Wednesday 9/14/2022 Chapters 4, 5 Fabrizio 

Friday 9/16/2022 Chapters 6 and 8 Fabrizio 

Wednesday 9/21/2022 Chapters 7 and skills with fire extinguishers Fabrizio 

Friday 9/23/2022 Chapters 9 and skills with knots Fabrizio 

Tuesday 9/27/2022 Chapters 10 and 12 Fabrizio 

Thursday 9/29/2022 Skills (Search and Rescue) Fabrizio 

Tuesday 10/4/2022 Chapter 11 skills with ladders Fabrizio 

Thursday 10/6/2022 Chapters 13 and 14 Fabrizio 

Tuesday 10/11/2022 Chapter 15 skills with hose Fabrizio 

Thursday 10/13/2022 Chapters 16 and 17 Fabrizio 

Saturday 10/15/2022 Training Center Fabrizio 

Tuesday 10/18/2022 Skills (General) Fabrizio 

Thursday 10/20/2022 CPR/FA Fabrizio 

Saturday 10/22/2022 Training Center Fabrizio 

Tuesday 10/25/2022 Chapters 18 and 19 Fabrizio 

Thursday 10/27/2022 Chapters 20 and 21 Fabrizio 

Saturday 10/29/2022 Training Center Fabrizio 

Wednesday 11/2/2022 Chapters 29 and 30 Fabrizio 

Friday 11/4/2022 Chapters 31 and 32 Fabrizio 

Wednesday 11/9/2022 Chapters 33,34 and 35 Fabrizio 

Friday 11/11/2022 Chapter 36 Fabrizio 

Saturday 11/12/2022 Haz Mat Skills (PPE) Fabrizio 

Wednesday 11/16/2022 Chapter 37 Fabrizio 

Friday 11/18/2022 Haz Mat Skills Fabrizio 

Tuesday 11/22/2022 Haz Mat Skills Fabrizio 

Tuesday 12/6/2022 Final test FF-1 and HMO WVPST Coordinator 

Saturday 12/10/2022 Live Burn Fabrizio 

 

Class # Course Location Lead Instructor 

23-077-06 Mozart VFD Fabrizio 

 


